Motorcycle Enduro off Road tour, Togo &
Benin Vaoudou traks
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Motorcycle Enduro off Road tour, Togo &
Benin Vaoudou traks

durada dificultat Vehicle de suport
8 dias Normal-Hard Si

Language guia

fr Si

Superb adventure raid on the slopes of Togo and South Benin. crossing Lake Togo by canoe, tour of
Lake Ahémé, passage to Ouidah the cradle of voodoo, lacustrine city of Ganvié, Kingdom of the Kings

of Abomey, mountains, rain forest and plateau in Togo. A very varied week allowing a safe discovery
of these two ideal countries in motorcycle.




itinerari

l1--Lomé-0

2 - Lomé - Grand Popo - 160 km

& 3 - Ouidah - Ouidah - 120 km

4 - Ouidah - Abomey - 170 km

< 5 - Abomey - Atakpame - 150 km

o 6 - Atakpame - Badou - 150 km

7 - Badou - Station Météorologique de Koumakonda - 150 km



8 - Station Météorologique de Koumakonda - Lomé - 180 km




Motorcycle

Dates i preus

2024-11-29
2024-12-06

2024-12-11
2024-12-18

2025-01-22
2025-01-29

2025-03-07
2025-03-14

prices per person

Inclos

350 DR-SE
+ $0.00

2 persones, 1 moto en
habitacié doble

- no disponible

- no disponible

- no disponible

- no disponible

guia

Asseguranca basica

sopar

Impostos locals

mecanic

Devolucié moto en
origen

2 persones, 2 motos en
habitacié doble

$2,216.13

$2,216.13

$2,216.13

$2,216.13

U0
b)) hotel
e dinar

@ 5

s

esmorzar

CRF 300 L
+ $0.00

A 1 persona, 1 moto en
habitacié individual

$2,321.66

$2,321.66

$2,321.66

$2,321.66

Vehicle de suport

Moto de lloguer

Entrades Parcs Nacionals



@ On route snacks
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Equip proteccié Enduro
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Ferris

Mapes & Road Book

Gasolina & oli

propines
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Una altra informacio

Despeses de cancel-lacié

Important notice, in case of cancellation:

The flight tickets, supplements and optional services subscribed in this tour regardless of the
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Aparcament

Trasllat

diposit fianca

Equip fred extrem

vols

Begudes SENSE Alcohol
Aigua - Cafe

Foto - Video record

visats

basic program, are subject to 100% of early cancellation costs.
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